
    

Marine Generators 
Suitable for both pleasure and commercial applications, the Nanni Diesel marine gensets benefit from state of the art technology          

combining reliability, smooth performance and fuel efficiency.  Designed for both occasional or more intense use, they are equipped with 

an automatic stop system in case of oil pressure failure or an abnormal increase in the temperature within the cooling system. 
 

The engines used for the gensets (except the QMF 3.5M)  are all equipped with the Nanni Compact Cooling® system, allowing for maximum life span and perfect running. 

Gensets with Sound Shield 

In order to minimise noise as much as possible the QMF and QMS gensets are     

available with a sound shield enclosure, which allows them to reach a threshold of 

54dB at 7 metres - that’s the equivalent to the noise of a dishwasher.  The shield    

neatly encompasses all connections whilst remaining easily accessible due to the light 

and removable panels. 
 

All QMS gensets have a rotation speed of 1500rpm.  This means that not only are 

noise and vibration levels low, the friction and wear is greatly reduced. 
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QMF 3.5M 

QMF 6.0M 

QMS 7.5M* 

QMS 10M* 

QMS 16M*  

 

3.5 

6 

7.5 

10 

16 

3.2 

5.5 

6.6 

8.8 

13.9 

3.5 

6 

7.5 

10 

16 
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5.5 

6.6 

8.8 

13.9 

230 

230 

230 

230 

230 

 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

 

1 

2 

2 

4 

4 

 

290 

479 

1123 

1498 

2197 

Natural 

Natural 

Natural 

Natural 

Natural 

3000 

3000 

1500 

1500 

1500 

 

Direct 

Exchanger 

Exchanger 

Exchanger 

Exchanger 

590 (23.22) x 405 (15.94) x 515 (20.27) 

650 (25.59) x 480 (18.89) x 530 (20.86) 

950 (37.4) x 540 (21.26) x 710 (27.95) 

1050 (41.34) x 540 (21.26) x 710 (27.95) 

1014 (39.91) x 548 (21.57) x 691 (27.18) 

105 

128 

271 

300 

328 

Meccalte alternator - Mono-phased - 230 volts *Optional: Three-phased 




