Marine Generators

Suitable for both pleasure and commercial applications, the Nanni Diesel marine gensets benefit from state of the art technology combining reliability, smooth performance and fuel efficiency. Designed for both occasional or more intense use, they are equipped with an automatic stop system in case of oil pressure failure or an abnormal increase in the temperature within the cooling system.

The engines used for the gensets (except the QMF 3.5M) are all equipped with the Nanni Compact Cooling® system, allowing for maximum life span and perfect running.

Gensets with Sound Shield

In order to minimise noise as much as possible the QMF and QMS gensets are available with a sound shield enclosure, which allows them to reach a threshold of 54dB at 7 metres - that's the equivalent to the noise of a dishwasher. The shield neatly encompasses all connections whilst remaining easily accessible due to the light and removable panels.

All QMS gensets have a rotation speed of 1500rpm. This means that not only are noise and vibration levels low, the friction and wear is greatly reduced.



Model	kVA	kVA	kW	kW	Volts	Hz	No. of	Disp	Intake	RPM	Cooling	Weight	Dimensions (incl Sound Shield)
	Max	Cont.	Max	Cont.			Cylinders	cm ³				(kg)	mm (in) L x W x H
QMF 3.5M	3.5	3.2	3.5	3.2	230	50	1	290	Natural	3000	Direct	105	590 (23.22) x 405 (15.94) x 515 (20.27)
QMF 6.0M	6	5.5	6	5.5	230	50	2	479	Natural	3000	Exchanger	128	650 (25.59) x 480 (18.89) x 530 (20.86)
QMS 7.5M*	7.5	6.6	7.5	6.6	230	50	2	1123	Natural	1500	Exchanger	271	950 (37.4) x 540 (21.26) x 710 (27.95)
QMS 10M*	10	8.8	10	8.8	230	50	4	1498	Natural	1500	Exchanger	300	1050 (41.34) x 540 (21.26) x 710 (27.95)
QMS 16M*	16	13.9	16	13.9	230	50	4	2197	Natural	1500	Exchanger	328	1014 (39.91) x 548 (21.57) x 691 (27.18)
											-		

Meccalte alternator - Mono-phased - 230 volts *Optional: Three-phased